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86 MM Meat Grinder

PART NUMBERDESCRIPTIONFIG
NO.
.......
1.

1A.
2.
4.
5.
5A
6.
7.
8.
9.

9A.
9B.
9C.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.    

Housing  #17
Housing #12
Key
Bushing
Worm with Pin #17
Worm with Pin #12
O-Ring
Precutter
Knife
Disc 1/16”
Disc 1/8”
Disc 3/16”
Disc 1/4”
Tightening Ring
Cap
Meat Tray
Stomper
Tray (Optional)                                                            

6R001M
6R001
STA 2082
6R388
6R003M
6R003
6R340
308
306/KNIFE
306/2
306/3
306/5
306/8
6R345
6R002
6R250
6R351
330

IDENTIFYING A #17 HUB VERSUS A #12 HUB

2”
I.D.

1.5”
I.D#17 #12

.

THIS AFFECTS ITEM NUMBERS:
1, 1A, 5 and 5A

PLEASE DETERMINE HUB SIZE BEFORE
ORDERING PARTS
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